June 6, 2020

Dressage - All Levels
Western Dressage - All Levels

Overall Junior Rider

Central Plains Dressage
Schooling Show High Points

High Points

Horse Rider

Barn Dance Janelle Williams

PWR Kalessis Echo Patty Couch

Ginger Kiera Hemmerling

Judge: Robin Hessel "L"

%
68.571

66.389

61



Introductory Level Test A

(C) Hessel,
25 Savannah Mauzerall Vader
17 Keira Hemmerling Ginger

Introductory Level Test B
(C) Hessel,
25 Savannah Mauzerall Vader

First Level Test 1
(C) Hessel,
8 Annie Houchin
20 Janelle Williams

First Level Test 2
(C) Hessel,
8 Annie Houchin
20 Janelle Williams

Noah B.E.H.
Barn Dance

Noah B.E.H.
Barn Dance

Prix St. Georges
(C) Hessel,
22 LeeAnn Alf Corona

Grand Prix
(C) Hessel,
10 Janelle Williams Lupo

Western Dressage Introductory 1
(C) Hessel,

14 Patty Couch PWR Kalessis Echo

Western Dressage Introductory 2
(C) Hessel,
17 Keira Hemmerling Ginger
14 Patty Couch PWR Kalessis Echo

Western Dressage Introductory 3

(C) Hessel,
24 Cathy Orban Kismet
13 Christina Harmon Millennium Wind
17 Keira Hemmerling Ginger
11 Patty Couch Indie

Western Dressage Introductory 4
(C) Hessel,
24 Cathy Orban Kismet
13 Christina Harmon Millennium Wind

Saturday, June 6, 2020 1:12 PM

Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019

Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019

First Level, Test 1 2019
First Level, Test 1 2019

First Level, Test 2 2019
First Level, Test 2 2019

FEI Prix St. Georges 2018

FEI Grand Prix 2018

Western Dressage Intro Test 1

Western Dressage Intro Test 2
Western Dressage Intro Test 2

Western Dressage Intro Test 3
Western Dressage Intro Test 3
Western Dressage Intro Test 3
Western Dressage Intro Test 3

Western Dressage Intro Test 4
Western Dressage Intro Test 4

JRIYR
JRIYR

JRIYR

Adult Amateur
Open

Adult Amateur
Open

Adult Amateur

Open

Open

JRIYR
Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JRIYR

Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

www.foxvillage.com - Licensed to Gordon Gray -

96.5
95.0

97.5

176.5
187.0

203.0
240.0

215.5

283.5

140.5

105.5
119.5

1325
123.5
122.0
130.5

138.5
129.5

60.313%
59.375%

60.938%

60.862%
64.483%

58.000%
68.571%

63.382%

61.630%

63.864%

58.611%
66.389%

66.250%
61.750%
61.000%
65.250%

65.952%
61.667%

R RN R

Page 1 of .



11 Patty Couch Indie Western Dressage Intro Test 4 Open 138.5 65.952% 1

Western Dressage Basic 1
(C) Hessel,
11 Patty Couch Indie Western Dressage Basic Test 1 Open 148.0 61.667% 1

Saturday, June 6, 2020 1:12 PM www.foxvillage.com - Licensed to Gordon Gray - Page 2 of .



	June 6 High Points
	June 6 class results

