

June 6, 2020

**Central Plains Dressage  
Schooling Show High Points**

Judge: Robin Hessel "L"

**High Points**

	<b>Horse</b>	<b>Rider</b>	<b>%</b>
<b>Dressage - All Levels</b>	Barn Dance	Janelle Williams	68.571
<b>Western Dressage - All Levels</b>	PWR Kalessis Echo	Patty Couch	66.389
<b>Overall Junior Rider</b>	Ginger	Kiera Hemmerling	61

### Introductory Level Test A

(C) Hessel,

25	Savannah Mauzerall	Vader	Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019	JR/YR	96.5	60.313%	1
17	Keira Hemmerling	Ginger	Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019	JR/YR	95.0	59.375%	2

### Introductory Level Test B

(C) Hessel,

25	Savannah Mauzerall	Vader	Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019	JR/YR	97.5	60.938%	1
----	--------------------	-------	------------------------------------	-------	------	---------	---

### First Level Test 1

(C) Hessel,

8	Annie Houchin	Noah B.E.H.	First Level, Test 1 2019	Adult Amateur	176.5	60.862%	1
20	Janelle Williams	Barn Dance	First Level, Test 1 2019	Open	187.0	64.483%	1

### First Level Test 2

(C) Hessel,

8	Annie Houchin	Noah B.E.H.	First Level, Test 2 2019	Adult Amateur	203.0	58.000%	1
20	Janelle Williams	Barn Dance	First Level, Test 2 2019	Open	240.0	68.571%	1

### Prix St. Georges

(C) Hessel,

22	LeeAnn Alf	Corona	FEI Prix St. Georges 2018	Adult Amateur	215.5	63.382%	1
----	------------	--------	---------------------------	---------------	-------	---------	---

### Grand Prix

(C) Hessel,

10	Janelle Williams	Lupo	FEI Grand Prix 2018	Open	283.5	61.630%	1
----	------------------	------	---------------------	------	-------	---------	---

### Western Dressage Introductory 1

(C) Hessel,

14	Patty Couch	PWR Kalessis Echo	Western Dressage Intro Test 1	Open	140.5	63.864%	1
----	-------------	-------------------	-------------------------------	------	-------	---------	---

### Western Dressage Introductory 2

(C) Hessel,

17	Keira Hemmerling	Ginger	Western Dressage Intro Test 2	JR/YR	105.5	58.611%	1
14	Patty Couch	PWR Kalessis Echo	Western Dressage Intro Test 2	Open	119.5	66.389%	1

### Western Dressage Introductory 3

(C) Hessel,

24	Cathy Orban	Kismet	Western Dressage Intro Test 3	Adult Amateur	132.5	66.250%	1
13	Christina Harmon	Millennium Wind	Western Dressage Intro Test 3	Adult Amateur	123.5	61.750%	2
17	Keira Hemmerling	Ginger	Western Dressage Intro Test 3	JR/YR	122.0	61.000%	1
11	Patty Couch	Indie	Western Dressage Intro Test 3	Open	130.5	65.250%	1

### Western Dressage Introductory 4

(C) Hessel,

24	Cathy Orban	Kismet	Western Dressage Intro Test 4	Adult Amateur	138.5	65.952%	1
13	Christina Harmon	Millennium Wind	Western Dressage Intro Test 4	Adult Amateur	129.5	61.667%	2

11	Patty Couch	Indie	Western Dressage Intro Test 4	Open	138.5	65.952%	1
<b>Western Dressage Basic 1</b>							
(C)	Hessel,						
11	Patty Couch	Indie	Western Dressage Basic Test 1	Open	148.0	61.667%	1